
SPANISH Course Rotation Schedule 
(Effective Spring 2021)

Course No. and Title Fall Spring Summer Varies
SPAN 1000 Convocation X X
SPAN 1001 Elementary Spanish I X X X
SPAN 1002 Elementary Spanish II X X X
SPAN 2001 Intermediate Spanish I X X X
SPAN 2002 Intermediate Spanish II X X X

SPAN 3150 Spanish Conversation X X
study 
abroad

SPAN 3160 Grammar and Composition X X
study 
abroad

SPAN 3165 Spanish Phonetics
study 
abroad

X

SPAN 3166 Advanced Spanish Grammar
study 
abroad

X

SPAN 3167 Introduction to Spanish Linguistics
study 
abroad

X

SPAN 3170 Comtemporary Approaches to 
Identites and Cultures of Spain

X
study 
abroad

SPAN 3175 Contemporary Approaches to 
Cultures of Latin America

X
study 
abroad

SPAN 3180 Survey of Literary Texts from Spain X
study 
abroad

SPAN 3185 Survey of Latin American Literature X
study 
abroad

SPAN 4000 Spanish Capstone X X

SPAN 4117 Spanish Golden Age Theater
study 
abroad

X

SPAN 4118 Survey of Cinema from Spain
study 
abroad

X

SPAN 4119 Literature of Spanish Speaking 
Communities in the United States

study 
abroad

X

SPAN 4120 Perspectives on Mexico: Works and 
Experiences of Selected Mexican Women

study 
abroad

X

SPAN 4175 Political and Cultural Myth in Latin 
America

study 
abroad

X

SPAN 4181 Spanish Translation and Interpreting 
I

X

SPAN 4182 Spanish Translation and Interpreting 
II

X

SPAN 4185 Spanish Applied Linguistics X
SPAN 4186 Spanish Sociolinguistics X
SPAN 4555 Selected Topics in Spanish X
SPAN 4698 Internship X
SPAN 4899 Independent Study X

ITDS course offered through Spanish Program 
ITDS 2107  Modern Latin America X
ITDS 2109 Spain in the Middle Ages and the 
Renaissance

study 
abroad
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SPAN 3165 Spanish Phonetics X X X
SPAN 3166 Advanced Spanish Grammar X X X
SPAN 3167 Introduction to Spanish Linguistics X X X
SPAN 4117 Spanish Golden Age Theater
SPAN 4118 Survey of Cinema from Spain X X
SPAN 4119 Literature of Spanish Speaking 
Communities in the United States offered during summer study abroad in Mexico only
SPAN 4120 Perspectives on Mexico: Works and 
Experiences of Selected Mexican Women

X X

SPAN 4125 Spanish Theater X X X
SPAN 4175 Political and Cultural Myth in Latin 
America X X X
SPAN 4185 Spanish Applied Linguistics
SPAN 4186 Spanish Sociolinguistics
SPAN 4555- Special Topics X
ITDS 2107 Modern Latin America

SPANISH Teacher Certification Course Rotation Schedule 
(Effective Spring 2021)

Course No. and Title Fall Spring
EDSE 4125 Teaching a Modern Foreign 
Language, with EDCI 3455 Practicum I

X

EDSE 4126 Topics in Foreign Language 
Methodology, with EDCI 4455 Practicum II

X

EDCI 4485 Student Teaching X

Rotation for Courses with varied offerings

X X




